IVR-6126
Handheld Gigabit Ethernet
TestSet
▪▪ Lightweighted, compact, rugged, flexibly used in outdoor field environment
▪▪ Quick power on, high-resolution color touch screen
▪▪ Friendly key design for flexible scrolling and selecting
▪▪ More comprehensive test function, higher cost-effective

Web:  www.intervre.com
IVR-6126 Series Specifications
ORDERING INFORMATION
Products Model Description
Standard Configuration
Main Frame
(one of two)
IVR-6126S
Handheld Ethernet tester, one 10/100/1000 Mbps Ethernet electrical
interface and one 1000Mbps Ethernet optical interface
IVR-6126
Handheld Ethernet tester, two 10/100/1000 Mbps Ethernet electrical
interfaces and two 1000Mbps Ethernet optical interfaces
Battery LB03V10S0103
One 1 parrallel 3 series Lithium polymer rechargeable battery for
IVR-6100, 10.8 V
Power Adapter SA148A-24V One 24V AC/DC, power adapter for IVR-6100.
Power Cable OA1611PWR_2M One power cable, 2m
Disc IVR_1808_6126_CD One IVR-6126 disc
Package REG6100 One IVR-6100 package
Ethernet Jumper RE1611UTP53 One Ethernet Category 5 UTP twisted pair, 3m
LC/LC Fiber
Jumper
LCLC-0203 One duplex fiber jumper with LC/LC interface, single-mode, 9/125, 3m
Optical Module RE14023230
One/two 1.25G 1310nm 10Km LC SFP optical modules. (One optical
module for IVR-6126S; two optical module for IVR-6126)
Optional Configuration
Functional
Option
IVR-Y1564AGeEth Gigabit Ethernet Y.1564 EthSAM testing option
IVR-SsAGeEth Service scan testing option
IVR-BIDIRAGeEth Bidirectional testing option
IVR-IPv6ATEth IPV6 testing option
Accessories
RE14020010 1.25G SFP optical module, 850nm, 550m, SX
RE14020020 1.25G SFP optical module1310nm, 10km, LX
RE14020120 1.25G SFP optical module1550nm, 40km, ZX